LOCAL/EXPRESS | DAY
FARES CASH | PASS
Adult $2.25 | $4.50
Age 19 - 64
Youth $1.10 | $2.00
Age 18 and younger
Eligible Discount ___ $1.10 | $2.00

Age 65+, disabled & Medicare card
(proof of eligibility or identity required)

Children

Two children (age 4 and younger) ride free
with each adult or eligible discount fare-paying
passenger. Additional children subject to

youth fare.

TICKET INFORMATION

Use a Clipper® physical or mobile card to receive
a fare discount and free 2 hour transfers between
SamTrans local/express routes, or to purchase a
month pass. Please visit www.clippercard.com for
more information.

One way tickets and Day Passes are also available
on the SamTrans mobile app, or payable by cash
on board. Exact cash fare is required. Driver does
not make change.

For more details about fare payments please visit
www.samtrans.com/fares/how-buy.

samlrans
L

Effective 08/03/25

SAN FRANCISCO
Salesforce Transit Center

SAN BRUNO
BART

The Shops

at Tanforan

SAN FRANCISCO
INT'L AIRPORT

REDWOOD CITY
Caltrain

Sequoia Station
Shopping Center

EAST PALO ALTO

Gateway 101
Shopping Center

Salesforce
R Connect to
Transit Center \o AC Transit, Golden Gate Transit,
’, Greyhound, Lynx, Muni, WestCAT
'O, Samtrans Routes
\.!/ ta 292, 397, EPX, FOX
oS
» ‘N
L& & &
R Downtown San Francisco

Connect to
ECR, 141, 142

San Bruno

San Francisco E
Bl International Airport

SFO AirTrain
Station
Rental Car Center

Shops at
Tanforan

Hil
Shopping
Center

e,
9,
Redwood City '~
Transit Center

PIRLAIPPIN

Connect to

Redwood City Caltrain,
SamTrans Routes

ECR, 270, 276, 278, 295, 296

Winslow

Redwood City

How to Use this Timetable:

Connect to

270, 276

ROUTE

EPX

(-

S

Bl Bus Route

U Limited Service

@ Time Point (see schedule)
@ Bus Stop

4 Connection Point

o Point of Interest

A caltrain

[ BART

Airport

Connect to
281, 296,
and Ride Plus

East Palo Alto

Bay

Newbridge

University
B

Connect to
280, 296,
and Ride Plus

Gateway 2
101 Y o

Shopping S”o,e Light Tree

Center Apartments

Locate the time point (@) on the map prior to where you want to board the bus. Not all bus
stops are shown. Find the same time point on the schedule. The departure/arrival times are
listed under each time point. Please plan to arrive 5 minutes prior to your departure time.
To plan your trip, use this timetable with the SamTrans System Map, which shows where all
routes operate. Trip-planning assistance is available by calling SamTrans at 1-800-660-4287.

0 1-800-660-4287

llama a este nimero MFHEHE.FEE Can dich thuat, xin goi

www.samtrans.com (TTY 650-508-6448)



(\O

>
L
(_)’DQQ,V%

Weekdays to Bayshore/Donohoe

(’Q/
OG- &

Q
el

o— 00— 00— 00— 00— 00— 00

5:05
5:50
6:35
7:20
8:05

10:20
11:05
12:00
12:45
1:20
2:05
2:50
3:35
4:20
5:05

5:10
6:10

5:15
6:00
6:45
7:30
8:15
9:15
10:00
10:30
11:15
12:10
12:55
1:30
2:15
3:00
3:45
4:30
5:15
6:00
7:00

5:42
6:27
7:12
7:57
8:42
9:42
10:27
10:57
11:42
12:37
1:22
1:57
2:42
3:27
4:12
4:57
5:42
6:27
7:27

5:55
6:40
7:25
8:10
8:55
9:55
10:40
11:10
11:55
12:50
1:35
2:10
2:55
3:40
4:25
5:10
5:55
6:40
7:40

AM - light type. PM - bold type. No Weekend Service.
Bus is not considered late until 5 minutes past scheduled time.

Not all stops shown. Please call 1-800-660-4287 for other bus stops.

6:08
6:53
7:38
8:23
9:08
10:08
10:53
11:23
12:08
1:03
1:48
2:23
3:08
3:53
4:38
5:23
6:08
6:53
7:53

6:17
7:02
7:47
8:32
9:17
10:17
11:02
11:32
12:17
1:12
1:57
2:32
3:17
4:02
4:47
5:32
6:17
7:02
8:02

6:22
7:07
7:52
8:37
9:22
10:22
11:07
11:37
12:22
1:17
2:02
2:37
3:22
4:07
4:52
5:37
6:22
7:07
8:07

Weekdays to San Bruno BART/San Francisco

6:41
7:41
8:26
9:11
9:56
10:36
11:26
12:11
12:56
1:36
2:21
3:11
3:51
4:41
5:26
6:11
6:56

5:57
6:42
7:42
8:27
9:12
9:57
10:37
11:27
12:12
12:57
1:37
2:22
3:12
3:52
4:42
5:27
6:12
6:57

7:04

6:22
7:10
8:10
8:52
9:37
10:22
11:02
11:52
12:37
1:22
2:02
2:47
3:37
4:17
5:07
5:52
6:37
7:22

7:41

AM - light type. PM - bold type. No Weekend Service.
Bus is not considered late until 5 minutes past scheduled time.

Not all stops shown. Please call 1-800-660-4287 for other bus stops.

7:03
7:51
8:51
9:36
10:18
11:03
11:43
12:33
1:18
2:03
2:43
3:28
4:18
4:58
5:48
6:33
7:18
8:03

4:18

5:48



