

FARES	LOCAL/EXPRESS CASH	DAY PASS
Adult	\$2.25	\$4.50
Youth Age 18 and younger	\$1.10	\$2.00
Eligible Discount Age 65+, disabled &		\$2.00

**EPX** 

• •

(proof of eligibility or identity required)

#### Children

Two children (age 4 and younger) ride free with each adult or eligible discount fare-paying passenger. Additional children subject to youth fare.

### **TICKET INFORMATION**

Use a Clipper® physical or mobile card to receive a fare discount and free 2 hour transfers between SamTrans local/express routes, or to purchase a month pass. Please visit www.clippercard.com for more information.

One way tickets and Day Passes are also available on the SamTrans mobile app, or payable by cash on board. Exact cash fare is required. Driver does not make change.

For more details about fare payments please visit www.samtrans.com/fares/how-buy.



www.samtrans.com (TTY 650-508-6448)





### How to Use this Timetable:

Locate the time point ((a)) on the map prior to where you want to board the bus. Not all bus stops are shown. Find the same time point on the schedule. The departure/arrival times are listed under each time point. Please plan to arrive 5 minutes prior to your departure time. To plan your trip, use this timetable with the SamTrans System Map, which shows where all routes operate. Trip-planning assistance is available by calling SamTrans at 1-800-660-4287.

## Weekdays to Bayshore/Donohoe

0	0		, CTC	ret			`
San Bruno	Salestorie Salestorienter B	SFO Airfrain	Redwood C	Florencel	Baylniversit	Cattelonnor	Bayshored
ς <sup>σ</sup> ψ'	B	- <b>G</b>	•• A.	••• ••	¢°ن ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••		_ <b>H</b>
•	v	-	•	•	•	-	-
5:05	—	5:15	5:42	5:55	6:08	6:17	6:22
5:50	-	6:00	6:27	6:40	6:53	7:02	7:07
6:35		6:45	7:12	7:25	7:38	7:47	7:52
7:20	—	7:30	7:57	8:10	8:23	8:32	8:37
8:05	—	8:15	8:42	8:55	9:08	9:17	9:22
_	8:25	9:15	9:42	9:55	10:08	10:17	10:22
_	9:10	10:00	10:27	10:40	10:53	11:02	11:07
10:20	_	10:30	10:57	11:10	11:23	11:32	11:37
11:05	_	11:15	11:42	11:55	12:08	12:17	12:22
12:00	—	12:10	12:37	12:50	1:03	1:12	1:17
12:45	_	12:55	1:22	1:35	1:48	1:57	2:02
1:20	_	1:30	1:57	2:10	2:23	2:32	2:37
2:05	_	2:15	2:42	2:55	3:08	3:17	3:22
2:50	—	3:00	3:27	3:40	3:53	4:02	4:07
3:35	_	3:45	4:12	4:25	4:38	4:47	4:52
4:20	—	4:30	4:57	5:10	5:23	5:32	5:37
5:05	—	5:15	5:42	5:55	6:08	6:17	6:22
_	5:10	6:00	6:27	6:40	6:53	7:02	7:07
—	6:10	7:00	7:27	7:40	7:53	8:02	8:07

AM - light type. **PM - bold type.** No Weekend Service. Bus is not considered late until 5 minutes past scheduled time. Not all stops shown. Please call 1-800-660-4287 for other bus stops.

# Weekdays to San Bruno BART/San Francisco

4	e) e	tx.	c	HOPENCE REAMOND CENTER STO AITTOIN			æ
Cattel connot	Baystorel not	Baylniversity	Flotencel	Redwoorst	sto Airtrain	San Bruno	Salestorice Salestoristicenter
<b>G</b>	-0	-0	-0	<b>D</b>	<b>-G</b>	B	<b>—A</b>
5:56	5:57	6:04	6:22	6:41	7:03	_	7:53
6:41	6:42	6:50	7:10	7:29	7:51	—	8:41
7:41	7:42	7:50	8:10	8:29	8:51	9:03	
8:26	8:27	8:34	8:52	9:14	9:36	9:48	—
9:11	9:12	9:19	9:37	9:56	10:18	10:30	—
9:56	9:57	10:04	10:22	10:41	11:03	11:15	—
10:36	10:37	10:44	11:02	11:21	11:43	11:55	
11:26	11:27	11:34	11:52	12:11	12:33	12:45	
12:11	12:12	12:19	12:37	12:56	1:18	1:30	—
12:56	12:57	1:04	1:22	1:41	2:03	2:15	—
1:36	1:37	1:44	2:02	2:21	2:43	2:55	—
2:21	2:22	2:29	2:47	3:06	3:28	—	4:18
3:11	3:12	3:19	3:37	3:56	4:18	4:30	
3:51	3:52	3:59	4:17	4:36	4:58	—	5:48
4:41	4:42	4:49	5:07	5:26	5:48	6:00	
5:26	5:27	5:34	5:52	6:11	6:33	6:45	
6:11	6:12	6:19	6:37	6:56	7:18	7:30	
6:56	6:57	7:04	7:22	7:41	8:03	8:15	

AM - light type. PM - bold type. No Weekend Service.

Bus is not considered late until 5 minutes past scheduled time.

Not all stops shown. Please call 1-800-660-4287 for other bus stops.